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Split time results - Sprint Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (30) 1,7 km 10 C

1(54) 2(42) 3(35) 4(34) 5(37) 6(51) 7(52) 8(44) 9(55)

10(88) Finish

1 516 Филип Йорданов 15:37 3:37 0:00 (1) 5:42 0:00 (1) 7:27 0:00 (1) 9:57 0:00 (1) 12:04 0:00 (1) 13:09 0:00 (1) 13:37 0:00 (1) 14:16 0:00 (1) 14:49 0:00 (1)

Валди София 3:37 0:00 (1) 2:05 +0:03 (2) 1:45 0:00 (1) 2:30 +0:01 (2) 2:07 0:00 (1) 1:05 0:00 (1) 0:28 0:00 (1) 0:39 +0:01 (2) 0:33 0:00 (1)

15:23 0:00 (1) 15:37 0:00 (1)

0:34 +0:05 (5) 0:13 +0:03 (6)

2 541 Берк Ибрямов 17:03 4:33 +0:56 (2) 6:35 +0:53 (2) 8:21 +0:54 (2) 11:07 +1:10 (2) 13:14 +1:10 (2) 14:29 +1:20 (2) 15:03 +1:26 (2) 15:42 +1:26 (2) 16:17 +1:28 (2)
Истрос Русе 4:33 +0:56 (2) 2:02 0:00 (1) 1:46 +0:01 (2) 2:46 +0:17 (3) 2:07 0:00 (1) 1:15 +0:10 (2) 0:34 +0:06 (4) 0:39 +0:01 (2) 0:35 +0:02 (3)

16:49 +1:26 (2) 17:03 +1:26 (2)
0:32 +0:03 (2) 0:13 +0:03 (7)

3 197 Джан Ахмедов 19:58 5:41 +2:03 (10) 8:11 +2:28 (5) 9:59 +2:31 (5) 12:28 +2:30 (3) 14:59 +2:54 (3) 16:14 +3:04 (3) 17:56 +4:18 (4) 18:34 +4:17 (3) 19:08 +4:18 (3)

Вариант 5 Търговище 5:41 +2:03 (10) 2:30 +0:28 (7) 1:48 +0:03 (3) 2:29 0:00 (1) 2:31 +0:24 (3) 1:15 +0:10 (2) 1:42 +1:14 (17) 0:38 0:00 (1) 0:34 +0:01 (2)

19:42 +4:18 (3) 19:57 +4:21 (3)

0:34 +0:05 (5) 0:15 +0:05 (18)

4 337 Ивайло Мъндев 20:34 4:41 +1:03 (4) 7:46 +2:03 (4) 9:41 +2:13 (4) 13:04 +3:06 (4) 15:38 +3:33 (4) 17:07 +3:57 (4) 17:44 +4:06 (3) 18:39 +4:22 (4) 19:46 +4:56 (4)
Сини камъни Сливен 4:41 +1:03 (4) 3:05 +1:03 (11) 1:55 +0:10 (5) 3:23 +0:54 (7) 2:34 +0:27 (4) 1:29 +0:24 (4) 0:37 +0:09 (6) 0:55 +0:17 (4) 1:07 +0:34 (19)

20:22 +4:58 (4) 20:34 +4:57 (4)

0:36 +0:07 (9) 0:12 +0:02 (3)

5 543 Кристиан Николов 21:54 5:11 +1:33 (6) 8:21 +2:38 (8) 10:27 +2:59 (8) 13:49 +3:51 (6) 16:27 +4:22 (5) 18:19 +5:09 (5) 18:58 +5:20 (5) 20:18 +6:01 (5) 21:00 +6:10 (5)
Истрос Русе 5:11 +1:33 (6) 3:10 +1:08 (12) 2:06 +0:21 (7) 3:22 +0:53 (5) 2:38 +0:31 (5) 1:52 +0:47 (8) 0:39 +0:11 (7) 1:20 +0:42 (14) 0:42 +0:09 (7)

21:40 +6:16 (5) 21:54 +6:17 (5)
0:40 +0:11 (14) 0:14 +0:04 (9)

6 506 Богдан Евгениев 23:11 6:04 +2:26 (12) 8:14 +2:31 (6) 10:14 +2:46 (6) 13:44 +3:46 (5) 16:28 +4:23 (6) 19:54 +6:44 (6) 20:37 +6:59 (6) 21:34 +7:17 (6) 22:21 +7:31 (6)

Валди София 6:04 +2:26 (12) 2:10 +0:08 (3) 2:00 +0:15 (6) 3:30 +1:01 (8) 2:44 +0:37 (7) 3:26 +2:21 (16) 0:43 +0:15 (10) 0:57 +0:19 (6) 0:47 +0:14 (10)

22:56 +7:32 (6) 23:11 +7:34 (6)

0:35 +0:06 (8) 0:15 +0:05 (13)

7 273 Самуил Юлиянов 24:08 7:00 +3:22 (17) 9:18 +3:35 (12) 11:34 +4:06 (12) 14:43 +4:45 (8) 17:32 +5:27 (7) 20:53 +7:43 (9) 21:35 +7:57 (8) 22:36 +8:19 (7) 23:16 +8:26 (7)
Вариант 5 Търговище 7:00 +3:22 (17) 2:18 +0:16 (4) 2:16 +0:31 (12) 3:09 +0:40 (4) 2:49 +0:42 (10) 3:21 +2:16 (15) 0:42 +0:14 (8) 1:01 +0:23 (8) 0:40 +0:07 (6)

23:52 +8:28 (7) 24:08 +8:31 (7)

0:36 +0:07 (9) 0:15 +0:05 (20)

8 652 Кристиян Кунев 24:49 5:16 +1:38 (7) 8:18 +2:35 (7) 10:24 +2:56 (7) 14:35 +4:37 (7) 18:37 +6:32 (9) 20:48 +7:38 (8) 22:11 +8:33 (9) 23:19 +9:02 (8) 23:58 +9:08 (8)

Абритус Разград 5:16 +1:38 (7) 3:02 +1:00 (10) 2:06 +0:21 (7) 4:11 +1:42 (12) 4:02 +1:55 (16) 2:11 +1:06 (10) 1:23 +0:55 (14) 1:08 +0:30 (11) 0:39 +0:06 (5)

24:34 +9:10 (8) 24:49 +9:12 (8)

0:36 +0:07 (9) 0:15 +0:05 (13)

9 346 Станислав Станков 24:51 4:36 +0:58 (3) 7:34 +1:51 (3) 9:25 +1:57 (3) 15:53 +5:55 (11) 18:36 +6:31 (8) 20:25 +7:15 (7) 21:07 +7:29 (7) 23:34 +9:17 (10) 24:12 +9:22 (10)

Сини камъни Сливен 4:36 +0:58 (3) 2:58 +0:56 (9) 1:51 +0:06 (4) 6:28 +3:59 (17) 2:43 +0:36 (6) 1:49 +0:44 (7) 0:42 +0:14 (8) 2:27 +1:49 (18) 0:38 +0:05 (4)

24:41 +9:17 (9) 24:51 +9:14 (9)
0:29 0:00 (1) 0:10 0:00 (1)

10 462 Александър Ангелов 24:55 4:59 +1:21 (5) 8:32 +2:49 (9) 10:52 +3:24 (9) 14:48 +4:50 (9) 19:22 +7:17 (13) 20:55 +7:45 (10) 22:28 +8:50 (10) 23:25 +9:08 (9) 24:08 +9:18 (9)
Диана Ямбол 4:59 +1:21 (5) 3:33 +1:31 (15) 2:20 +0:35 (13) 3:56 +1:27 (9) 4:34 +2:27 (18) 1:33 +0:28 (5) 1:33 +1:05 (16) 0:57 +0:19 (6) 0:43 +0:10 (9)

24:41 +9:17 (9) 24:55 +9:18 (10)

0:33 +0:04 (4) 0:14 +0:04 (9)

11 458 Йордан Ангелов 27:18 6:48 +3:11 (16) 9:12 +3:30 (11) 11:26 +3:59 (11) 16:16 +6:19 (12) 19:01 +6:57 (10) 24:05 +10:56 (12) 24:37 +11:00 (12) 25:43 +11:27 (12) 26:33 +11:44 (11)

Ловеч Ловеч 6:48 +3:11 (16) 2:24 +0:22 (5) 2:14 +0:29 (10) 4:50 +2:21 (13) 2:45 +0:38 (9) 5:04 +3:59 (18) 0:32 +0:04 (2) 1:06 +0:28 (9) 0:50 +0:17 (11)

27:07 +11:44 (11) 27:18 +11:41 (11)

0:34 +0:05 (5) 0:10 +0:00 (2)

12 455 Кристиян Христов 27:37 7:39 +4:01 (18) 10:06 +4:23 (15) 12:21 +4:53 (14) 16:21 +6:23 (13) 19:15 +7:10 (12) 21:35 +8:25 (11) 23:19 +9:41 (11) 24:35 +10:18 (11) 26:47 +11:57 (12)
Академик Варна 7:39 +4:01 (18) 2:27 +0:25 (6) 2:15 +0:30 (11) 4:00 +1:31 (10) 2:54 +0:47 (11) 2:20 +1:15 (12) 1:44 +1:16 (18) 1:16 +0:38 (13) 2:12 +1:39 (21)

27:24 +12:00 (12) 27:37 +12:00 (12)

0:37 +0:08 (12) 0:13 +0:03 (5)

13 428 Огнян Великов 29:37 5:45 +2:07 (11) 9:32 +3:49 (14) 11:57 +4:29 (13) 17:19 +7:21 (14) 22:19 +10:14 (14) 24:29 +11:19 (13) 26:01 +12:23 (13) 27:42 +13:25 (13) 28:38 +13:48 (13)
Академик Варна 5:45 +2:07 (11) 3:47 +1:45 (16) 2:25 +0:40 (14) 5:22 +2:53 (14) 5:00 +2:53 (19) 2:10 +1:05 (9) 1:32 +1:04 (15) 1:41 +1:03 (16) 0:56 +0:23 (14)

29:22 +13:58 (13) 29:37 +14:00 (13)
0:44 +0:15 (19) 0:15 +0:05 (13)
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Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (30) 1,7 km 10 C (cont.)

1(54) 2(42) 3(35) 4(34) 5(37) 6(51) 7(52) 8(44) 9(55)

10(88) Finish

14 245 Виктор Николаев 31:51 6:05 +2:27 (13) 10:10 +4:27 (17) 14:11 +6:43 (17) 20:16 +10:18 (15) 23:49 +11:44 (15) 25:30 +12:20 (14) 28:20 +14:42 (14) 29:54 +15:37 (14) 30:59 +16:09 (14)
Вариант 5 Търговище 6:05 +2:27 (13) 4:05 +2:03 (21) 4:01 +2:16 (18) 6:05 +3:36 (16) 3:33 +1:26 (12) 1:41 +0:36 (6) 2:50 +2:22 (21) 1:34 +0:56 (15) 1:05 +0:32 (18)

31:36 +16:12 (14) 31:51 +16:14 (14)
0:37 +0:08 (12) 0:15 +0:05 (13)

15 237 Дамян Мяшков 33:01 5:30 +1:52 (8) 8:49 +3:06 (10) 11:14 +3:46 (10) 15:20 +5:22 (10) 19:11 +7:06 (11) 29:06 +15:56 (15) 30:02 +16:24 (15) 31:08 +16:51 (15) 32:04 +17:14 (15)

Вариант 5 Търговище 5:30 +1:52 (8) 3:19 +1:17 (14) 2:25 +0:40 (14) 4:06 +1:37 (11) 3:51 +1:44 (13) 9:55 +8:50 (20) 0:56 +0:28 (13) 1:06 +0:28 (9) 0:56 +0:23 (14)

32:45 +17:21 (15) 33:01 +17:24 (15)

0:41 +0:12 (16) 0:15 +0:05 (19)

16 406 Станимир Борисов 36:43 5:34 +1:56 (9) 9:29 +3:46 (13) 13:36 +6:08 (16) 25:47 +15:49 (17) 28:31 +16:26 (17) 33:02 +19:52 (17) 33:37 +19:59 (17) 34:50 +20:33 (16) 35:46 +20:56 (16)
Вежен Тетевен 5:34 +1:56 (9) 3:55 +1:53 (20) 4:07 +2:22 (19) 12:11 +9:42 (19) 2:44 +0:37 (7) 4:31 +3:26 (17) 0:35 +0:07 (5) 1:13 +0:35 (12) 0:56 +0:23 (14)

36:28 +21:04 (16) 36:42 +21:06 (16)

0:42 +0:13 (17) 0:14 +0:04 (12)

17 648 Димитър Емануилов 36:49 18:42 +15:04 (22) 21:28 +15:45 (22) 23:40 +16:12 (20) 27:02 +17:04 (18) 30:54 +18:49 (18) 33:13 +20:03 (18) 34:01 +20:23 (18) 34:57 +20:40 (17) 35:50 +21:00 (17)

Абритус Разград 18:42 +15:04 (22) 2:46 +0:44 (8) 2:12 +0:27 (9) 3:22 +0:53 (5) 3:52 +1:45 (14) 2:19 +1:14 (11) 0:48 +0:20 (11) 0:56 +0:18 (5) 0:53 +0:20 (13)

36:30 +21:06 (17) 36:49 +21:12 (17)

0:40 +0:11 (14) 0:19 +0:09 (23)

18 681 Румен Мартинов 37:23 6:31 +2:53 (15) 10:25 +4:42 (18) 15:37 +8:09 (18) 24:09 +14:11 (16) 28:28 +16:23 (16) 31:13 +18:03 (16) 32:03 +18:25 (16) 35:23 +21:06 (18) 36:13 +21:23 (18)

Мазалат Севлиево 6:31 +2:53 (15) 3:54 +1:52 (19) 5:12 +3:27 (21) 8:32 +6:03 (18) 4:19 +2:12 (17) 2:45 +1:40 (14) 0:50 +0:22 (12) 3:20 +2:42 (20) 0:50 +0:17 (11)

37:05 +21:41 (18) 37:23 +21:46 (18)

0:52 +0:23 (20) 0:18 +0:08 (21)

19 145 Анатолий Стецкий 51:02 15:12 +11:34 (21) 19:04 +13:21 (21) 21:57 +14:29 (19) 27:59 +18:01 (19) 31:51 +19:46 (19) 44:26 +31:16 (19) 46:13 +32:35 (19) 49:18 +35:01 (19) 50:17 +35:27 (19)
СЮТ Кишинев 15:12 +11:34 (21) 3:52 +1:50 (18) 2:53 +1:08 (16) 6:02 +3:33 (15) 3:52 +1:45 (14) 12:35 +11:30 (21) 1:47 +1:19 (19) 3:05 +2:27 (19) 0:59 +0:26 (17)

50:49 +35:25 (19) 51:02 +35:25 (19)

0:32 +0:03 (2) 0:12 +0:02 (4)

20 218 Мирослав Димитров 53:21 6:17 +2:39 (14) 10:08 +4:25 (16) 13:21 +5:53 (15) 34:41 +24:43 (20) 40:20 +28:15 (20) 47:02 +33:52 (20) 47:34 +33:56 (20) 51:42 +37:25 (20) 52:24 +37:34 (20)

Вариант 5 Търговище 6:17 +2:39 (14) 3:51 +1:49 (17) 3:13 +1:28 (17) 21:20 +18:51 (21) 5:39 +3:32 (20) 6:42 +5:37 (19) 0:32 +0:04 (2) 4:08 +3:30 (21) 0:42 +0:09 (7)

53:06 +37:42 (20) 53:21 +37:44 (20)

0:42 +0:13 (17) 0:15 +0:05 (13)

21 680 Андрей Иванов 1:03:03 19:18 +15:40 (23) 23:42 +17:59 (23) 27:56 +20:28 (21) 46:35 +36:37 (21) 53:42 +41:37 (21) 56:16 +43:06 (21) 58:05 +44:27 (21) 1:00:27 +46:10 (21) 1:01:53 +47:03 (21)
Мазалат Севлиево 19:18 +15:40 (23) 4:24 +2:22 (22) 4:14 +2:29 (20) 18:39 +16:10 (20) 7:07 +5:00 (21) 2:34 +1:29 (13) 1:49 +1:21 (20) 2:22 +1:44 (17) 1:26 +0:53 (20)

1:02:45 +47:21 (21) 1:03:03 +47:26 (21)

0:52 +0:23 (20) 0:18 +0:08 (21)

210 Александър Георгиев mp 15:09 +11:31 (20) 18:27 +12:44 (20) ----- ----- 28:38 34:21 37:21 38:58 39:55
Вариант 5 Търговище 15:09 +11:31 (20) 3:18 +1:16 (13) 10:11 5:43 3:00 1:37 0:57

40:34 40:48 20:17 24:18 30:35

0:39 0:13 +0:03 (8) *46 *33 *44

534 Александър Атанасов dnf 7:49 +4:11 (19) 15:40 +9:57 (19) 1:24:50+1:17:22 (22) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Истрос Русе 7:49 +4:11 (19) 7:51 +5:49 (23) 1:09:10+1:07:25 (22)

1:42:11 1:42:25 4:36 1:19:16

17:21 0:14 +0:04 (9) *43 *34

475 Евгени Данчев dns

Диана Ямбол

357 Димитър Н. Димитров dns

Браун тим Велико Търново

244 Огнян Николаев dns

Вариант 5 Търговище

559 Никола Цветков dns

Истрос Русе

552 Алекс Радославов dns

Истрос Русе

659 Николай Тодоров dns

Абритус Разград
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Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (30) 1,7 km 10 C (cont.)

1(54) 2(42) 3(35) 4(34) 5(37) 6(51) 7(52) 8(44) 9(55)

10(88) Finish

545 Даниел Павлов dns
Истрос Русе

W12  (18) 1,5 km 11 C

1(33) 2(46) 3(48) 4(40) 5(47) 6(37) 7(50) 8(44) 9(51)
10(55) 11(88) Finish

1 344 Дима Пенева 15:38 3:10 0:00 (1) 5:46 0:00 (1) 7:00 0:00 (1) 9:57 0:00 (1) 11:43 0:00 (1) 12:12 0:00 (1) 13:02 0:00 (1) 13:51 0:00 (1) 14:20 0:00 (1)

Сини камъни Сливен 3:10 0:00 (1) 2:36 +0:09 (2) 1:14 +0:16 (8) 2:57 +0:11 (2) 1:46 0:00 (1) 0:29 0:00 (1) 0:50 0:00 (1) 0:49 0:00 (1) 0:29 +0:08 (3)

14:55 0:00 (1) 15:26 0:00 (1) 15:37 0:00 (1)

0:35 +0:07 (4) 0:31 0:00 (1) 0:11 +0:00 (2)

2 176 ALEXIA MIHAELA TUDORACHE17:41 3:50 +0:40 (5) 6:17 +0:31 (2) 7:23 +0:23 (2) 10:42 +0:45 (2) 12:32 +0:49 (2) 13:04 +0:52 (2) 14:12 +1:10 (2) 15:48 +1:57 (2) 16:09 +1:49 (2)
OK SILVA CAMPINA 3:50 +0:40 (5) 2:27 0:00 (1) 1:06 +0:08 (6) 3:19 +0:33 (3) 1:50 +0:04 (3) 0:32 +0:03 (3) 1:08 +0:18 (6) 1:36 +0:47 (12) 0:21 0:00 (1)

16:50 +1:55 (2) 17:29 +2:03 (2) 17:41 +2:03 (2)

0:41 +0:13 (8) 0:39 +0:08 (10) 0:11 +0:00 (3)

3 334 Милица Лазарова 17:55 5:14 +2:03 (10) 7:54 +2:07 (8) 9:13 +2:12 (8) 11:59 +2:01 (6) 13:47 +2:03 (6) 14:16 +2:03 (5) 15:10 +2:07 (4) 16:05 +2:13 (4) 16:33 +2:12 (3)

Сини камъни Сливен 5:14 +2:03 (10) 2:40 +0:13 (3) 1:19 +0:21 (10) 2:46 0:00 (1) 1:48 +0:02 (2) 0:29 0:00 (1) 0:54 +0:04 (2) 0:55 +0:06 (2) 0:28 +0:07 (2)

17:08 +2:12 (3) 17:44 +2:17 (3) 17:55 +2:17 (3)

0:35 +0:07 (4) 0:36 +0:05 (3) 0:11 0:00 (1)

4 216 Рая Дианова 18:10 4:05 +0:55 (6) 6:58 +1:12 (6) 7:59 +0:59 (5) 11:20 +1:23 (5) 13:18 +1:35 (4) 14:01 +1:49 (4) 14:58 +1:56 (3) 16:00 +2:09 (3) 16:35 +2:15 (4)

Вариант 5 Търговище 4:05 +0:55 (6) 2:53 +0:26 (4) 1:01 +0:03 (3) 3:21 +0:35 (4) 1:58 +0:12 (6) 0:43 +0:14 (6) 0:57 +0:07 (5) 1:02 +0:13 (6) 0:35 +0:14 (5)

17:17 +2:22 (4) 17:56 +2:30 (4) 18:10 +2:32 (4)

0:42 +0:14 (10) 0:39 +0:08 (10) 0:13 +0:02 (8)

5 537 Преслава Добрева 19:17 3:16 +0:05 (2) 6:27 +0:40 (3) 7:33 +0:32 (3) 11:00 +1:02 (3) 13:03 +1:19 (3) 13:53 +1:40 (3) 15:31 +2:28 (5) 17:11 +3:19 (6) 17:49 +3:28 (6)
Истрос Русе 3:16 +0:05 (2) 3:11 +0:44 (11) 1:06 +0:08 (6) 3:27 +0:41 (7) 2:03 +0:17 (7) 0:50 +0:21 (12) 1:38 +0:48 (16) 1:40 +0:51 (13) 0:38 +0:17 (8)

18:21 +3:25 (6) 19:03 +3:36 (5) 19:17 +3:39 (5)

0:32 +0:04 (2) 0:42 +0:11 (14) 0:14 +0:03 (10)

6 202 Ралица Вампорова 20:10 6:08 +2:57 (12) 9:05 +3:18 (11) 10:04 +3:03 (11) 13:25 +3:27 (8) 15:22 +3:38 (8) 16:06 +3:53 (8) 17:02 +3:59 (7) 18:02 +4:10 (7) 18:38 +4:17 (7)

Вариант 5 Търговище 6:08 +2:57 (12) 2:57 +0:30 (5) 0:59 +0:01 (2) 3:21 +0:35 (4) 1:57 +0:11 (5) 0:44 +0:15 (7) 0:56 +0:06 (4) 1:00 +0:11 (4) 0:36 +0:15 (6)

19:17 +4:21 (7) 19:53 +4:26 (6) 20:09 +4:32 (6)

0:39 +0:11 (7) 0:36 +0:05 (3) 0:16 +0:05 (14)

7 529 Силвия Трифонова 21:25 3:40 +0:30 (4) 6:38 +0:52 (4) 7:42 +0:42 (4) 11:10 +1:13 (4) 13:18 +1:35 (5) 14:43 +2:31 (6) 15:38 +2:36 (6) 16:36 +2:45 (5) 17:08 +2:48 (5)
Валди София 3:40 +0:30 (4) 2:58 +0:31 (6) 1:04 +0:06 (5) 3:28 +0:42 (8) 2:08 +0:22 (8) 1:25 +0:56 (16) 0:55 +0:05 (3) 0:58 +0:09 (3) 0:32 +0:11 (4)

17:45 +2:50 (5) 21:11 +5:45 (7) 21:25 +5:47 (7)

0:37 +0:09 (6) 3:26 +2:55 (17) 0:13 +0:02 (9)

8 538 Габриела Дончева 24:15 5:09 +1:58 (9) 8:27 +2:40 (9) 9:29 +2:28 (9) 13:28 +3:30 (9) 17:25 +5:41 (10) 18:09 +5:56 (10) 19:25 +6:22 (10) 21:09 +7:17 (10) 21:46 +7:25 (8)
Истрос Русе 5:09 +1:58 (9) 3:18 +0:51 (13) 1:02 +0:04 (4) 3:59 +1:13 (9) 3:57 +2:11 (17) 0:44 +0:15 (7) 1:16 +0:26 (8) 1:44 +0:55 (15) 0:37 +0:16 (7)

23:12 +8:16 (8) 23:56 +8:29 (8) 24:15 +8:37 (8)
1:26 +0:58 (16) 0:44 +0:13 (15) 0:19 +0:08 (17)

9 196 Ивет Атанасова 25:22 4:19 +1:08 (7) 7:19 +1:32 (7) 8:49 +1:48 (7) 12:12 +2:14 (7) 14:59 +3:15 (7) 15:46 +3:33 (7) 17:03 +4:00 (8) 19:00 +5:08 (8) 24:04 +9:43 (10)

Вариант 5 Търговище 4:19 +1:08 (7) 3:00 +0:33 (7) 1:30 +0:32 (12) 3:23 +0:37 (6) 2:47 +1:01 (13) 0:47 +0:18 (10) 1:17 +0:27 (9) 1:57 +1:08 (16) 5:04 +4:43 (16)

24:36 +9:40 (9) 25:08 +9:41 (9) 25:21 +9:44 (9)

0:32 +0:04 (2) 0:32 +0:01 (2) 0:13 +0:02 (7)

10 566 Йоана Атанасова 26:07 7:11 +4:00 (14) 10:11 +4:24 (13) 11:09 +4:08 (12) 15:29 +5:31 (11) 19:24 +7:40 (11) 20:02 +7:49 (11) 21:25 +8:22 (11) 23:08 +9:16 (11) 23:46 +9:25 (9)
Трапезица - 1954 Велико Търнов7:11 +4:00 (14) 3:00 +0:33 (7) 0:58 0:00 (1) 4:20 +1:34 (11) 3:55 +2:09 (16) 0:38 +0:09 (5) 1:23 +0:33 (10) 1:43 +0:54 (14) 0:38 +0:17 (8)

25:14 +10:18 (10) 25:51 +10:24 (10) 26:06 +10:29 (10)

1:28 +1:00 (17) 0:37 +0:06 (6) 0:15 +0:04 (12)

11 240 Ина Ненкова 27:24 4:49 +1:39 (8) 8:29 +2:43 (10) 9:58 +2:58 (10) 14:16 +4:19 (10) 17:10 +5:27 (9) 17:47 +5:35 (9) 19:01 +5:59 (9) 21:01 +7:10 (9) 26:06 +11:46 (12)

Вариант 5 Търговище 4:49 +1:39 (8) 3:40 +1:13 (15) 1:29 +0:31 (11) 4:18 +1:32 (10) 2:54 +1:08 (14) 0:37 +0:08 (4) 1:14 +0:24 (7) 2:00 +1:11 (17) 5:05 +4:44 (17)

26:34 +11:39 (11) 27:10 +11:44 (11) 27:23 +11:46 (11)
0:28 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:05 (3) 0:13 +0:02 (6)



Velikden Cup 2018 пон 9.4.2018 13:03
Split time results - Sprint Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W12  (18) 1,5 km 11 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(46) 3(48) 4(40) 5(47) 6(37) 7(50) 8(44) 9(51)

10(55) 11(88) Finish

12 498 Ирен Владимирова 27:48 7:09 +3:58 (13) 10:42 +4:55 (14) 12:20 +5:19 (13) 16:41 +6:43 (12) 20:21 +8:37 (12) 22:02 +9:49 (13) 23:32 +10:29 (12) 24:49 +10:57 (13) 25:43 +11:22 (11)
Валди София 7:09 +3:58 (13) 3:33 +1:06 (14) 1:38 +0:40 (13) 4:21 +1:35 (12) 3:40 +1:54 (15) 1:41 +1:12 (17) 1:30 +0:40 (15) 1:17 +0:28 (9) 0:54 +0:33 (10)

26:55 +11:59 (12) 27:33 +12:06 (12) 27:48 +12:10 (12)
1:12 +0:44 (15) 0:38 +0:07 (9) 0:15 +0:04 (11)

13 312 Ния Онуфриева 28:31 3:35 +0:24 (3) 6:47 +1:00 (5) 8:02 +1:01 (6) 19:10 +9:12 (13) 21:00 +9:16 (13) 21:52 +9:39 (12) 23:44 +10:41 (13) 24:44 +10:52 (12) 26:54 +12:33 (13)

НСА - Сивен София 3:35 +0:24 (3) 3:12 +0:45 (12) 1:15 +0:17 (9) 11:08 +8:22 (17) 1:50 +0:04 (3) 0:52 +0:23 (13) 1:52 +1:02 (17) 1:00 +0:11 (4) 2:10 +1:49 (11)

27:41 +12:45 (13) 28:18 +12:51 (13) 28:31 +12:53 (13)

0:47 +0:19 (11) 0:37 +0:06 (6) 0:13 +0:02 (4)

14 657 Татяна Славова 35:44 12:37 +9:26 (15) 15:46 +9:59 (15) 18:18 +11:17 (14) 25:08 +15:10 (14) 27:34 +15:50 (14) 28:28 +16:15 (14) 29:57 +16:54 (14) 31:10 +17:18 (14) 34:00 +19:39 (14)
Абритус Разград 12:37 +9:26 (15) 3:09 +0:42 (9) 2:32 +1:34 (14) 6:50 +4:04 (16) 2:26 +0:40 (10) 0:54 +0:25 (14) 1:29 +0:39 (14) 1:13 +0:24 (7) 2:50 +2:29 (15)

34:47 +19:51 (14) 35:28 +20:01 (14) 35:44 +20:06 (14) 35:28

0:47 +0:19 (11) 0:41 +0:10 (12) 0:16 +0:05 (13) *88

15 533 Калина Калинова 38:10 6:08 +2:57 (11) 10:10 +4:23 (12) 21:12 +14:11 (15) 27:13 +17:15 (15) 29:45 +18:01 (15) 30:34 +18:21 (15) 32:00 +18:57 (15) 33:34 +19:42 (15) 36:10 +21:49 (15)

Истрос Русе 6:08 +2:57 (11) 4:02 +1:35 (16) 11:02 +10:04 (17) 6:01 +3:15 (13) 2:32 +0:46 (11) 0:49 +0:20 (11) 1:26 +0:36 (11) 1:34 +0:45 (11) 2:36 +2:15 (12)

37:16 +22:20 (15) 37:53 +22:26 (15) 38:10 +22:32 (15)

1:06 +0:38 (14) 0:37 +0:06 (6) 0:17 +0:06 (15)

16 478 Ирен Дичева 39:29 16:40 +13:29 (17) 19:49 +14:02 (16) 22:26 +15:25 (16) 29:10 +19:12 (16) 31:32 +19:48 (16) 32:27 +20:14 (16) 33:54 +20:51 (16) 35:07 +21:15 (16) 37:54 +23:33 (16)

Диана Ямбол 16:40 +13:29 (17) 3:09 +0:42 (9) 2:37 +1:39 (15) 6:44 +3:58 (15) 2:22 +0:36 (9) 0:55 +0:26 (15) 1:27 +0:37 (12) 1:13 +0:24 (7) 2:47 +2:26 (14)

38:35 +23:39 (16) 39:16 +23:49 (16) 39:29 +23:51 (16)

0:41 +0:13 (8) 0:41 +0:10 (12) 0:13 +0:02 (4)

17 221 Тияна Дончева 49:14 15:31 +12:20 (16) 21:13 +15:26 (17) 32:09 +25:08 (17) 38:13 +28:15 (17) 40:46 +29:02 (17) 41:32 +29:19 (17) 43:00 +29:57 (17) 44:31 +30:39 (17) 47:11 +32:50 (17)
Вариант 5 Търговище 15:31 +12:20 (16) 5:42 +3:15 (17) 10:56 +9:58 (16) 6:04 +3:18 (14) 2:33 +0:47 (12) 0:46 +0:17 (9) 1:28 +0:38 (13) 1:31 +0:42 (10) 2:40 +2:19 (13)

48:11 +33:15 (17) 48:55 +33:28 (17) 49:13 +33:36 (17)

1:00 +0:32 (13) 0:44 +0:13 (15) 0:18 +0:07 (16)

463 Андрея Андреева dns

Диана Ямбол

M14  (18) 1,8 km 11 C

1(49) 2(31) 3(35) 4(36) 5(40) 6(47) 7(34) 8(43) 9(50)

10(55) 11(88) Finish

1 620 Калоян Иванов 17:03 1:34 0:00 (1) 2:18 0:00 (1) 4:30 +0:13 (2) 5:07 +0:03 (2) 6:59 0:00 (1) 8:11 0:00 (1) 10:22 0:00 (1) 14:03 +0:32 (2) 15:52 0:00 (1)

Север Плевен 1:34 0:00 (1) 0:44 0:00 (1) 2:12 +0:21 (4) 0:37 0:00 (1) 1:52 0:00 (1) 1:12 0:00 (1) 2:11 +0:07 (2) 3:41 +1:39 (17) 1:49 0:00 (1)

16:20 0:00 (1) 16:51 0:00 (1) 17:03 0:00 (1)

0:28 +0:02 (4) 0:31 +0:06 (5) 0:11 +0:02 (8)

2 540 Инан Ибрямов 17:37 1:45 +0:10 (5) 2:48 +0:29 (4) 5:01 +0:44 (5) 5:44 +0:40 (4) 7:48 +0:48 (3) 9:12 +1:00 (3) 11:29 +1:06 (3) 14:12 +0:41 (3) 16:26 +0:33 (3)
Истрос Русе 1:45 +0:10 (5) 1:03 +0:19 (6) 2:13 +0:22 (5) 0:43 +0:06 (4) 2:04 +0:12 (6) 1:24 +0:12 (5) 2:17 +0:13 (4) 2:43 +0:41 (13) 2:14 +0:25 (4)

16:53 +0:32 (2) 17:26 +0:34 (2) 17:37 +0:34 (2)
0:27 +0:01 (2) 0:33 +0:08 (9) 0:10 +0:00 (4)

3 481 Ивайло Драгоев 17:46 2:01 +0:26 (13) 2:54 +0:35 (7) 5:19 +1:02 (6) 6:43 +1:39 (10) 8:41 +1:41 (7) 10:23 +2:11 (6) 12:27 +2:04 (6) 14:32 +1:01 (6) 16:35 +0:42 (4)

Диана Ямбол 2:01 +0:26 (13) 0:53 +0:09 (5) 2:25 +0:34 (9) 1:24 +0:47 (15) 1:58 +0:06 (2) 1:42 +0:30 (11) 2:04 0:00 (1) 2:05 +0:03 (3) 2:03 +0:14 (2)

17:09 +0:48 (3) 17:34 +0:42 (3) 17:46 +0:43 (3)

0:34 +0:08 (11) 0:25 0:00 (1) 0:11 +0:02 (7)

4 460 Александър Ангелов 17:54 1:40 +0:05 (2) 2:52 +0:33 (6) 4:54 +0:37 (4) 5:41 +0:37 (3) 7:55 +0:55 (4) 9:47 +1:35 (5) 12:20 +1:57 (5) 14:25 +0:54 (5) 16:46 +0:53 (6)
Ловеч Ловеч 1:40 +0:05 (2) 1:12 +0:28 (11) 2:02 +0:11 (2) 0:47 +0:10 (6) 2:14 +0:22 (8) 1:52 +0:40 (12) 2:33 +0:29 (9) 2:05 +0:03 (3) 2:21 +0:32 (6)

17:15 +0:54 (5) 17:44 +0:52 (4) 17:53 +0:51 (4)

0:29 +0:03 (5) 0:29 +0:04 (3) 0:09 0:00 (1)

5 400 Лазар Миланов 17:57 1:57 +0:22 (7) 2:49 +0:30 (5) 5:30 +1:13 (8) 6:09 +1:05 (7) 8:14 +1:14 (5) 9:40 +1:28 (4) 11:51 +1:28 (4) 14:20 +0:49 (4) 16:43 +0:50 (5)

Сърнена гора Стара Загора 1:57 +0:22 (7) 0:52 +0:08 (4) 2:41 +0:50 (12) 0:39 +0:02 (2) 2:05 +0:13 (7) 1:26 +0:14 (6) 2:11 +0:07 (2) 2:29 +0:27 (9) 2:23 +0:34 (7)

17:14 +0:53 (4) 17:45 +0:53 (5) 17:56 +0:54 (5)

0:31 +0:05 (8) 0:31 +0:06 (5) 0:11 +0:01 (6)



Velikden Cup 2018 пон 9.4.2018 13:03
Split time results - Sprint Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M14  (18) 1,8 km 11 C (cont.)

1(49) 2(31) 3(35) 4(36) 5(40) 6(47) 7(34) 8(43) 9(50)

10(55) 11(88) Finish

6 548 Петър Петров 17:59 1:42 +0:07 (3) 2:26 +0:07 (2) 4:17 0:00 (1) 5:04 0:00 (1) 7:04 +0:04 (2) 8:17 +0:05 (2) 11:29 +1:06 (2) 13:31 0:00 (1) 16:15 +0:22 (2)
Истрос Русе 1:42 +0:07 (3) 0:44 0:00 (1) 1:51 0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:10 (6) 2:00 +0:08 (3) 1:13 +0:01 (2) 3:12 +1:08 (14) 2:02 0:00 (1) 2:44 +0:55 (13)

17:20 +0:59 (6) 17:49 +0:57 (6) 17:59 +0:56 (6)
1:05 +0:39 (14) 0:29 +0:04 (3) 0:10 +0:00 (2)

7 480 Тервел Драгоев 19:19 1:42 +0:07 (4) 3:09 +0:50 (10) 6:56 +2:39 (15) 7:40 +2:36 (13) 9:41 +2:41 (12) 11:01 +2:49 (11) 13:29 +3:06 (9) 15:59 +2:28 (9) 18:06 +2:13 (7)

Диана Ямбол 1:42 +0:07 (4) 1:27 +0:43 (14) 3:47 +1:56 (15) 0:44 +0:07 (5) 2:01 +0:09 (5) 1:20 +0:08 (4) 2:28 +0:24 (8) 2:30 +0:28 (10) 2:07 +0:18 (3)

18:35 +2:14 (7) 19:08 +2:16 (7) 19:19 +2:16 (7)

0:29 +0:03 (5) 0:33 +0:08 (9) 0:10 +0:00 (3)

8 229 Георги Илков 19:42 2:00 +0:25 (12) 3:03 +0:44 (8) 5:22 +1:05 (7) 6:03 +0:59 (6) 8:24 +1:24 (6) 10:31 +2:19 (8) 13:28 +3:05 (8) 15:52 +2:21 (8) 18:23 +2:30 (9)
Вариант 5 Търговище 2:00 +0:25 (12) 1:03 +0:19 (6) 2:19 +0:28 (7) 0:41 +0:04 (3) 2:21 +0:29 (10) 2:07 +0:55 (16) 2:57 +0:53 (12) 2:24 +0:22 (7) 2:31 +0:42 (10)

18:55 +2:34 (9) 19:31 +2:39 (9) 19:42 +2:39 (8)

0:32 +0:06 (9) 0:36 +0:11 (13) 0:10 +0:01 (5)

9 521 Александър Котков 19:43 1:57 +0:22 (8) 3:06 +0:47 (9) 5:32 +1:15 (9) 6:28 +1:24 (8) 8:52 +1:52 (8) 10:44 +2:32 (9) 13:31 +3:08 (10) 15:45 +2:14 (7) 18:21 +2:28 (8)

Валди София 1:57 +0:22 (8) 1:09 +0:25 (9) 2:26 +0:35 (10) 0:56 +0:19 (10) 2:24 +0:32 (11) 1:52 +0:40 (12) 2:47 +0:43 (10) 2:14 +0:12 (5) 2:36 +0:47 (12)

18:54 +2:33 (8) 19:31 +2:39 (8) 19:42 +2:40 (9)

0:33 +0:07 (10) 0:37 +0:12 (14) 0:11 +0:02 (9)

10 549 Матю Петров 20:02 2:12 +0:37 (16) 3:23 +1:04 (12) 5:37 +1:20 (10) 6:38 +1:34 (9) 9:08 +2:08 (9) 10:47 +2:35 (10) 13:37 +3:14 (11) 16:12 +2:41 (10) 18:43 +2:50 (10)

Истрос Русе 2:12 +0:37 (16) 1:11 +0:27 (10) 2:14 +0:23 (6) 1:01 +0:24 (12) 2:30 +0:38 (13) 1:39 +0:27 (10) 2:50 +0:46 (11) 2:35 +0:33 (11) 2:31 +0:42 (10)

19:09 +2:48 (10) 19:46 +2:54 (10) 20:02 +2:59 (10)
0:26 0:00 (1) 0:37 +0:12 (14) 0:15 +0:05 (17)

11 234 Теодор Маринов 20:05 2:08 +0:33 (15) 3:15 +0:56 (11) 5:52 +1:35 (11) 7:00 +1:56 (11) 9:27 +2:27 (11) 11:01 +2:49 (12) 13:22 +2:59 (7) 16:23 +2:52 (11) 18:50 +2:57 (11)
Вариант 5 Търговище 2:08 +0:33 (15) 1:07 +0:23 (8) 2:37 +0:46 (11) 1:08 +0:31 (13) 2:27 +0:35 (12) 1:34 +0:22 (9) 2:21 +0:17 (6) 3:01 +0:59 (14) 2:27 +0:38 (9)

19:19 +2:58 (11) 19:51 +2:59 (11) 20:05 +3:02 (11)

0:29 +0:03 (5) 0:32 +0:07 (7) 0:13 +0:03 (15)

12 451 Михаил Стоев 20:40 1:59 +0:24 (10) 3:46 +1:27 (15) 6:05 +1:48 (12) 8:51 +3:47 (14) 10:51 +3:51 (14) 12:22 +4:10 (13) 14:43 +4:20 (13) 17:03 +3:32 (12) 19:28 +3:35 (12)

Академик Варна 1:59 +0:24 (10) 1:47 +1:03 (16) 2:19 +0:28 (7) 2:46 +2:09 (16) 2:00 +0:08 (3) 1:31 +0:19 (8) 2:21 +0:17 (6) 2:20 +0:18 (6) 2:25 +0:36 (8)

19:55 +3:34 (12) 20:27 +3:35 (12) 20:40 +3:37 (12)

0:27 +0:01 (2) 0:32 +0:07 (7) 0:13 +0:03 (14)

13 199 Виктор Бонев 22:31 2:30 +0:55 (17) 3:43 +1:24 (14) 6:39 +2:22 (14) 7:37 +2:33 (12) 10:30 +3:30 (13) 12:22 +4:10 (14) 15:25 +5:02 (14) 18:05 +4:34 (14) 20:54 +5:01 (14)
Вариант 5 Търговище 2:30 +0:55 (17) 1:13 +0:29 (12) 2:56 +1:05 (14) 0:58 +0:21 (11) 2:53 +1:01 (14) 1:52 +0:40 (12) 3:03 +0:59 (13) 2:40 +0:38 (12) 2:49 +1:00 (15)

21:40 +5:19 (13) 22:17 +5:25 (13) 22:30 +5:28 (13)

0:46 +0:20 (13) 0:37 +0:12 (14) 0:13 +0:03 (16)

14 144 Владимир Стамов 27:34 2:01 +0:26 (14) 3:46 +1:27 (17) 6:38 +2:21 (13) 12:07 +7:03 (16) 15:01 +8:01 (15) 17:04 +8:52 (15) 20:29 +10:06 (16) 22:54 +9:23 (15) 26:06 +10:13 (15)
СЮТ Кишинев 2:01 +0:26 (14) 1:45 +1:01 (15) 2:52 +1:01 (13) 5:29 +4:52 (17) 2:54 +1:02 (15) 2:03 +0:51 (15) 3:25 +1:21 (15) 2:25 +0:23 (8) 3:12 +1:23 (17)

26:46 +10:25 (14) 27:21 +10:29 (14) 27:34 +10:31 (14)
0:40 +0:14 (12) 0:35 +0:10 (12) 0:12 +0:03 (13)

15 261 Иван Тодоров 28:29 1:59 +0:25 (11) 3:24 +1:06 (13) 12:57 +8:40 (17) 13:47 +8:43 (17) 16:04 +9:05 (17) 17:31 +9:20 (16) 19:50 +9:28 (15) 23:04 +9:33 (16) 26:12 +10:20 (16)

Вариант 5 Търговище 1:59 +0:25 (11) 1:25 +0:41 (13) 9:33 +7:42 (17) 0:50 +0:13 (8) 2:17 +0:25 (9) 1:27 +0:15 (7) 2:19 +0:15 (5) 3:14 +1:12 (15) 3:08 +1:19 (16)

27:42 +11:22 (15) 28:16 +11:25 (15) 28:29 +11:26 (15) 20:09

1:30 +1:04 (15) 0:34 +0:09 (11) 0:12 +0:03 (12) *33

16 616 Mihai Mirea 30:56 1:57 +0:22 (9) 3:46 +1:27 (16) 8:20 +4:03 (16) 9:32 +4:28 (15) 15:33 +8:33 (16) 17:44 +9:32 (17) 23:21 +12:58 (17) 25:23 +11:52 (17) 28:11 +12:18 (17)
Universitatea Craiova Craiova 1:57 +0:22 (9) 1:49 +1:05 (17) 4:34 +2:43 (16) 1:12 +0:35 (14) 6:01 +4:09 (17) 2:11 +0:59 (17) 5:37 +3:33 (17) 2:02 0:00 (1) 2:48 +0:59 (14)

30:16 +13:55 (16) 30:43 +13:51 (16) 30:55 +13:53 (16)

2:05 +1:39 (16) 0:27 +0:02 (2) 0:12 +0:02 (10)

147 Владимир Шилоносов mp 1:53 +0:18 (6) 2:43 +0:24 (3) 4:51 +0:34 (3) 5:45 +0:41 (5) 9:09 +2:09 (10) 10:26 +2:14 (7) 14:15 +3:52 (12) 17:51 +4:20 (13) 20:09 +4:16 (13)

СЮТ Кишинев 1:53 +0:18 (6) 0:50 +0:06 (3) 2:08 +0:17 (3) 0:54 +0:17 (9) 3:24 +1:32 (16) 1:17 +0:05 (3) 3:49 +1:45 (16) 3:36 +1:34 (16) 2:18 +0:29 (5)

----- 20:59 21:11

0:50 0:12 +0:02 (11)

223 Иван Иванов dns

Вариант 5 Търговище



Velikden Cup 2018 пон 9.4.2018 13:03
Split time results - Sprint Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W14  (19) 1,7 km 10 C

1(54) 2(42) 3(35) 4(34) 5(37) 6(51) 7(52) 8(44) 9(55)

10(88) Finish

1 195 Емили Александрова 15:02 3:12 0:00 (1) 5:10 0:00 (1) 6:43 0:00 (1) 9:14 0:00 (1) 11:21 0:00 (1) 12:40 0:00 (1) 13:10 0:00 (1) 13:49 0:00 (1) 14:26 0:00 (1)

Вариант 5 Търговище 3:12 0:00 (1) 1:58 0:00 (1) 1:33 +0:03 (2) 2:31 +0:01 (2) 2:07 +0:13 (2) 1:19 +0:08 (5) 0:30 +0:01 (3) 0:39 +0:02 (2) 0:37 +0:07 (3)

14:50 0:00 (1) 15:01 0:00 (1)
0:24 0:00 (1) 0:11 +0:00 (2)

2 227 Яна Илиева 15:57 3:19 +0:07 (2) 5:17 +0:07 (2) 7:25 +0:42 (3) 9:55 +0:41 (3) 12:14 +0:53 (3) 13:25 +0:45 (2) 13:55 +0:45 (2) 14:35 +0:46 (2) 15:16 +0:50 (2)
Вариант 5 Търговище 3:19 +0:07 (2) 1:58 0:00 (1) 2:08 +0:38 (10) 2:30 0:00 (1) 2:19 +0:25 (3) 1:11 0:00 (1) 0:30 +0:01 (3) 0:40 +0:03 (3) 0:41 +0:11 (9)

15:44 +0:54 (2) 15:56 +0:55 (2)
0:28 +0:04 (3) 0:12 +0:01 (7)

3 547 Яна Пенева 16:23 3:24 +0:12 (3) 5:24 +0:14 (3) 6:54 +0:11 (2) 9:52 +0:38 (2) 11:46 +0:25 (2) 14:03 +1:23 (3) 14:32 +1:22 (3) 15:09 +1:20 (3) 15:39 +1:13 (3)

Истрос Русе 3:24 +0:12 (3) 2:00 +0:02 (3) 1:30 0:00 (1) 2:58 +0:28 (7) 1:54 0:00 (1) 2:17 +1:06 (16) 0:29 0:00 (1) 0:37 0:00 (1) 0:30 0:00 (1)

16:11 +1:21 (3) 16:23 +1:21 (3)

0:32 +0:08 (7) 0:11 +0:00 (5)

4 181 Stupu Iulia 17:14 3:46 +0:33 (5) 5:53 +0:42 (4) 7:35 +0:51 (4) 10:30 +1:15 (4) 13:01 +1:39 (4) 14:37 +1:56 (4) 15:12 +2:01 (4) 15:52 +2:02 (4) 16:32 +2:05 (4)
CSU BRASOV 3:46 +0:33 (5) 2:07 +0:09 (4) 1:42 +0:12 (3) 2:55 +0:25 (5) 2:31 +0:37 (7) 1:36 +0:25 (10) 0:35 +0:06 (6) 0:40 +0:03 (3) 0:40 +0:10 (8)

17:03 +2:12 (4) 17:14 +2:12 (4)

0:31 +0:07 (6) 0:11 0:00 (1)

5 407 Виолета Борисова 18:08 4:19 +1:06 (10) 6:58 +1:47 (10) 8:42 +1:58 (8) 11:38 +2:23 (6) 13:57 +2:35 (5) 15:11 +2:30 (5) 15:48 +2:37 (5) 16:31 +2:41 (5) 17:10 +2:43 (5)
Вежен Тетевен 4:19 +1:06 (10) 2:39 +0:41 (13) 1:44 +0:14 (4) 2:56 +0:26 (6) 2:19 +0:25 (3) 1:14 +0:03 (3) 0:37 +0:08 (9) 0:43 +0:06 (7) 0:39 +0:09 (7)

17:51 +3:00 (5) 18:07 +3:06 (5)
0:41 +0:17 (17) 0:16 +0:05 (19)

6 433 Карина Георгиева 18:14 3:55 +0:43 (8) 6:04 +0:54 (5) 8:46 +2:03 (10) 11:35 +2:21 (5) 14:16 +2:55 (7) 15:36 +2:56 (6) 16:05 +2:55 (6) 16:47 +2:58 (6) 17:35 +3:09 (6)

Академик Варна 3:55 +0:43 (8) 2:09 +0:11 (5) 2:42 +1:12 (19) 2:49 +0:19 (4) 2:41 +0:47 (11) 1:20 +0:09 (6) 0:29 0:00 (1) 0:42 +0:05 (5) 0:48 +0:18 (13)

18:02 +3:12 (6) 18:13 +3:12 (6)

0:27 +0:03 (2) 0:11 +0:00 (3)

7 531 Мая Янчева 18:40 3:47 +0:35 (7) 6:20 +1:10 (8) 8:15 +1:32 (5) 11:59 +2:45 (9) 14:30 +3:09 (9) 15:51 +3:11 (8) 16:25 +3:15 (7) 17:14 +3:25 (7) 17:52 +3:26 (7)
Валди София 3:47 +0:35 (7) 2:33 +0:35 (10) 1:55 +0:25 (5) 3:44 +1:14 (15) 2:31 +0:37 (7) 1:21 +0:10 (7) 0:34 +0:05 (5) 0:49 +0:12 (12) 0:38 +0:08 (4)

18:28 +3:38 (7) 18:39 +3:38 (7)

0:36 +0:12 (15) 0:11 +0:00 (4)

8 204 Анжела Василева 19:07 3:55 +0:43 (9) 6:12 +1:02 (6) 8:42 +1:59 (9) 12:01 +2:47 (10) 14:21 +3:00 (8) 15:37 +2:57 (7) 16:26 +3:16 (8) 17:20 +3:31 (8) 18:13 +3:47 (8)

Вариант 5 Търговище 3:55 +0:43 (9) 2:17 +0:19 (7) 2:30 +1:00 (17) 3:19 +0:49 (10) 2:20 +0:26 (5) 1:16 +0:05 (4) 0:49 +0:20 (14) 0:54 +0:17 (14) 0:53 +0:23 (17)

18:54 +4:04 (8) 19:06 +4:05 (8)

0:41 +0:17 (17) 0:12 +0:01 (8)

9 660 Николета Тодорова 19:16 3:33 +0:21 (4) 6:17 +1:07 (7) 8:16 +1:33 (6) 11:42 +2:28 (8) 14:10 +2:49 (6) 16:26 +3:46 (9) 17:02 +3:52 (9) 17:49 +4:00 (9) 18:27 +4:01 (9)

Абритус Разград 3:33 +0:21 (4) 2:44 +0:46 (14) 1:59 +0:29 (8) 3:26 +0:56 (14) 2:28 +0:34 (6) 2:16 +1:05 (15) 0:36 +0:07 (8) 0:47 +0:10 (10) 0:38 +0:08 (4)

19:02 +4:12 (9) 19:16 +4:14 (9)

0:35 +0:11 (13) 0:13 +0:02 (13)

10 228 Елена Илиева 19:36 3:46 +0:34 (6) 6:21 +1:11 (9) 8:19 +1:36 (7) 11:38 +2:24 (7) 15:07 +3:46 (10) 16:39 +3:59 (10) 17:17 +4:07 (10) 18:17 +4:28 (11) 18:49 +4:23 (10)
Вариант 5 Търговище 3:46 +0:34 (6) 2:35 +0:37 (12) 1:58 +0:28 (7) 3:19 +0:49 (10) 3:29 +1:35 (17) 1:32 +0:21 (8) 0:38 +0:09 (11) 1:00 +0:23 (18) 0:32 +0:02 (2)

19:22 +4:32 (10) 19:35 +4:34 (10)

0:33 +0:09 (8) 0:13 +0:02 (14)

11 476 Мария Делигрозева 19:47 5:00 +1:48 (12) 7:10 +2:00 (11) 9:39 +2:56 (11) 13:04 +3:50 (11) 15:44 +4:23 (11) 16:55 +4:15 (11) 17:30 +4:20 (11) 18:12 +4:23 (10) 19:05 +4:39 (11)

Диана Ямбол 5:00 +1:48 (12) 2:10 +0:12 (6) 2:29 +0:59 (15) 3:25 +0:55 (13) 2:40 +0:46 (9) 1:11 0:00 (1) 0:35 +0:06 (6) 0:42 +0:05 (5) 0:53 +0:23 (17)

19:34 +4:44 (11) 19:47 +4:45 (11)

0:29 +0:05 (4) 0:12 +0:01 (9)

12 437 Диана Кабакова 21:31 5:10 +1:57 (14) 7:43 +2:32 (12) 10:08 +3:24 (12) 13:30 +4:15 (12) 16:20 +4:58 (12) 18:16 +5:35 (12) 19:10 +5:59 (12) 19:55 +6:05 (12) 20:43 +6:16 (12)
Академик Варна 5:10 +1:57 (14) 2:33 +0:35 (10) 2:25 +0:55 (13) 3:22 +0:52 (12) 2:50 +0:56 (13) 1:56 +0:45 (12) 0:54 +0:25 (17) 0:45 +0:08 (8) 0:48 +0:18 (13)

21:16 +6:25 (12) 21:31 +6:29 (12)

0:33 +0:09 (8) 0:15 +0:04 (17)

13 453 Изабела Янкова 22:56 6:48 +3:36 (16) 9:36 +4:26 (15) 11:36 +4:53 (15) 14:53 +5:39 (13) 17:33 +6:12 (13) 19:08 +6:28 (13) 20:23 +7:13 (13) 21:17 +7:28 (13) 22:08 +7:42 (13)
Вежен Тетевен 6:48 +3:36 (16) 2:48 +0:50 (15) 2:00 +0:30 (9) 3:17 +0:47 (9) 2:40 +0:46 (9) 1:35 +0:24 (9) 1:15 +0:46 (18) 0:54 +0:17 (14) 0:51 +0:21 (16)

22:42 +7:52 (13) 22:56 +7:54 (13)
0:34 +0:10 (11) 0:13 +0:02 (15)



Velikden Cup 2018 пон 9.4.2018 13:03
Split time results - Sprint Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W14  (19) 1,7 km 10 C (cont.)

1(54) 2(42) 3(35) 4(34) 5(37) 6(51) 7(52) 8(44) 9(55)

10(88) Finish

14 656 Зорница Панова 23:24 8:01 +4:49 (18) 10:29 +5:19 (17) 12:57 +6:14 (17) 15:31 +6:17 (15) 18:16 +6:55 (14) 20:07 +7:27 (14) 20:54 +7:44 (14) 21:56 +8:07 (14) 22:38 +8:12 (14)
Абритус Разград 8:01 +4:49 (18) 2:28 +0:30 (9) 2:28 +0:58 (14) 2:34 +0:04 (3) 2:45 +0:51 (12) 1:51 +0:40 (11) 0:47 +0:18 (13) 1:02 +0:25 (19) 0:42 +0:12 (10)

23:11 +8:21 (14) 23:23 +8:22 (14)
0:33 +0:09 (8) 0:12 +0:01 (6)

15 135 Анастасия Ивасюнько 24:51 4:36 +1:23 (11) 8:18 +3:07 (13) 10:32 +3:48 (13) 15:23 +6:08 (14) 18:31 +7:09 (15) 21:34 +8:53 (15) 22:23 +9:12 (15) 23:21 +9:31 (16) 24:04 +9:37 (15)

СЮТ Кишинев 4:36 +1:23 (11) 3:42 +1:44 (18) 2:14 +0:44 (11) 4:51 +2:21 (16) 3:08 +1:14 (15) 3:03 +1:52 (18) 0:49 +0:20 (14) 0:58 +0:21 (17) 0:43 +0:13 (11)

24:38 +9:47 (15) 24:51 +9:49 (15) 2:26:21 2:32:55

0:34 +0:10 (11) 0:13 +0:02 (11) *36 *88

16 666 Айсу Шефкет 24:55 8:22 +5:10 (19) 11:25 +6:15 (18) 13:20 +6:37 (18) 16:35 +7:21 (17) 19:31 +8:10 (16) 21:39 +8:59 (16) 22:30 +9:20 (17) 23:19 +9:30 (15) 24:12 +9:46 (16)
Абритус Разград 8:22 +5:10 (19) 3:03 +1:05 (16) 1:55 +0:25 (5) 3:15 +0:45 (8) 2:56 +1:02 (14) 2:08 +0:57 (14) 0:51 +0:22 (16) 0:49 +0:12 (12) 0:53 +0:23 (17)

24:41 +9:51 (16) 24:55 +9:53 (16)

0:29 +0:05 (4) 0:13 +0:02 (12)

17 485 Марина Маринова 25:08 5:14 +2:01 (15) 8:30 +3:19 (14) 10:59 +4:15 (14) 16:07 +6:52 (16) 19:50 +8:28 (17) 21:48 +9:07 (17) 22:28 +9:17 (16) 23:25 +9:35 (17) 24:15 +9:48 (17)

Диана Ямбол 5:14 +2:01 (15) 3:16 +1:18 (17) 2:29 +0:59 (15) 5:08 +2:38 (18) 3:43 +1:49 (18) 1:58 +0:47 (13) 0:40 +0:11 (12) 0:57 +0:20 (16) 0:50 +0:20 (15)

24:54 +10:03 (17) 25:08 +10:06 (17)

0:39 +0:15 (16) 0:14 +0:03 (16)

18 650 Роксана Иванова 26:18 7:43 +4:31 (17) 10:07 +4:57 (16) 12:27 +5:44 (16) 17:24 +8:10 (18) 20:34 +9:13 (18) 23:27 +10:47 (18) 24:04 +10:54 (18) 24:51 +11:02 (18) 25:29 +11:03 (18)

Абритус Разград 7:43 +4:31 (17) 2:24 +0:26 (8) 2:20 +0:50 (12) 4:57 +2:27 (17) 3:10 +1:16 (16) 2:53 +1:42 (17) 0:37 +0:08 (9) 0:47 +0:10 (10) 0:38 +0:08 (4)

26:04 +11:14 (18) 26:17 +11:16 (18)

0:35 +0:11 (13) 0:13 +0:02 (10)

19 766 Urian Andreea 59:08 5:02 +1:49 (13) 35:43 +30:32 (19) 38:23 +31:39 (19) 44:24 +35:09 (19) 49:19 +37:57 (19) 54:17 +41:36 (19) 56:41 +43:30 (19) 57:26 +43:36 (19) 58:10 +43:43 (19)
CS Otopeni 5:02 +1:49 (13) 30:41 +28:43 (19) 2:40 +1:10 (18) 6:01 +3:31 (19) 4:55 +3:01 (19) 4:58 +3:47 (19) 2:24 +1:55 (19) 0:45 +0:08 (8) 0:44 +0:14 (12)

58:52 +44:01 (19) 59:08 +44:06 (19)

0:42 +0:18 (19) 0:16 +0:05 (18)

M16  (16) 2,7 km 13 C

1(48) 2(40) 3(47) 4(31) 5(49) 6(35) 7(54) 8(34) 9(33)

10(41) 11(50) 12(55) 13(88) Finish

1 254 Калоян Петров 17:46 2:58 +0:15 (2) 4:53 +0:07 (2) 6:10 +0:18 (2) 9:01 +0:07 (2) 9:41 +0:07 (2) 11:30 0:00 (1) 12:16 0:00 (1) 13:58 0:00 (1) 14:15 0:00 (1)

Вариант 5 Търговище 2:58 +0:15 (2) 1:55 0:00 (1) 1:17 +0:11 (4) 2:51 0:00 (1) 0:40 +0:02 (3) 1:49 0:00 (1) 0:46 0:00 (1) 1:42 0:00 (1) 0:17 +0:01 (3)
15:31 0:00 (1) 16:47 0:00 (1) 17:08 0:00 (1) 17:35 0:00 (1) 17:46 0:00 (1)

1:16 +0:17 (3) 1:16 0:00 (1) 0:21 +0:01 (3) 0:27 +0:05 (3) 0:10 +0:01 (5)

2 446 Николай Недков 18:23 2:42 0:00 (1) 4:45 0:00 (1) 5:51 0:00 (1) 8:53 0:00 (1) 9:33 0:00 (1) 11:35 +0:05 (2) 12:22 +0:06 (2) 14:50 +0:52 (2) 15:06 +0:51 (2)

Академик Варна 2:42 0:00 (1) 2:03 +0:08 (3) 1:06 0:00 (1) 3:02 +0:11 (2) 0:40 +0:02 (3) 2:02 +0:13 (2) 0:47 +0:01 (2) 2:28 +0:46 (8) 0:16 0:00 (1)

16:05 +0:34 (2) 17:26 +0:39 (2) 17:46 +0:38 (2) 18:14 +0:39 (2) 18:23 +0:37 (2)
0:59 0:00 (1) 1:21 +0:05 (2) 0:20 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:06 (4) 0:08 0:00 (1)

3 332 Божидар Куртев 18:54 3:05 +0:23 (3) 5:04 +0:19 (3) 6:28 +0:37 (3) 9:36 +0:43 (3) 10:14 +0:41 (3) 12:22 +0:52 (3) 13:09 +0:53 (3) 15:01 +1:03 (3) 15:17 +1:02 (3)
Сини камъни Сливен 3:05 +0:23 (3) 1:59 +0:04 (2) 1:24 +0:18 (8) 3:08 +0:17 (3) 0:38 0:00 (1) 2:08 +0:19 (3) 0:47 +0:01 (2) 1:52 +0:10 (2) 0:16 0:00 (1)

16:34 +1:03 (3) 17:55 +1:08 (3) 18:15 +1:07 (3) 18:43 +1:08 (3) 18:54 +1:08 (3)

1:17 +0:18 (4) 1:21 +0:05 (2) 0:20 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:06 (4) 0:10 +0:01 (6)

4 198 Дани Бонев 21:08 3:28 +0:45 (6) 5:43 +0:57 (5) 7:22 +1:30 (5) 10:48 +1:54 (5) 11:27 +1:53 (5) 13:36 +2:05 (5) 14:26 +2:09 (5) 16:52 +2:53 (5) 17:14 +2:58 (5)
Вариант 5 Търговище 3:28 +0:45 (6) 2:15 +0:20 (5) 1:39 +0:33 (11) 3:26 +0:35 (4) 0:39 +0:01 (2) 2:09 +0:20 (4) 0:50 +0:04 (4) 2:26 +0:44 (7) 0:22 +0:06 (10)

18:14 +2:42 (5) 19:49 +3:01 (4) 20:18 +3:09 (4) 20:53 +3:17 (4) 21:07 +3:22 (4)
1:00 +0:01 (2) 1:35 +0:19 (4) 0:29 +0:09 (7) 0:35 +0:13 (13) 0:14 +0:05 (14)

5 345 Данаил Петков 21:24 3:15 +0:33 (4) 5:40 +0:55 (4) 6:54 +1:03 (4) 10:25 +1:32 (4) 11:14 +1:41 (4) 13:23 +1:53 (4) 14:16 +2:00 (4) 16:11 +2:13 (4) 16:29 +2:14 (4)

Сини камъни Сливен 3:15 +0:33 (4) 2:25 +0:30 (7) 1:14 +0:08 (2) 3:31 +0:40 (5) 0:49 +0:11 (8) 2:09 +0:20 (4) 0:53 +0:07 (5) 1:55 +0:13 (3) 0:18 +0:02 (6)

17:55 +2:24 (4) 20:19 +3:32 (5) 20:41 +3:33 (5) 21:12 +3:37 (5) 21:24 +3:38 (5)

1:26 +0:27 (8) 2:24 +1:08 (13) 0:22 +0:02 (4) 0:31 +0:09 (10) 0:11 +0:02 (9)

6 336 Андон Митев 22:41 3:51 +1:08 (7) 6:04 +1:18 (7) 7:24 +1:32 (6) 11:36 +2:42 (7) 12:17 +2:43 (7) 14:59 +3:28 (7) 16:03 +3:46 (7) 18:06 +4:07 (6) 18:26 +4:10 (7)
Сини камъни Сливен 3:51 +1:08 (7) 2:13 +0:18 (4) 1:20 +0:14 (5) 4:12 +1:21 (8) 0:41 +0:03 (5) 2:42 +0:53 (11) 1:04 +0:18 (9) 2:03 +0:21 (5) 0:20 +0:04 (9)

19:47 +4:15 (7) 21:33 +4:45 (6) 22:07 +4:58 (6) 22:30 +4:54 (6) 22:41 +4:55 (6)

1:21 +0:22 (7) 1:46 +0:30 (6) 0:34 +0:14 (12) 0:23 +0:01 (2) 0:11 +0:02 (8)



Velikden Cup 2018 пон 9.4.2018 13:03
Split time results - Sprint Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M16  (16) 2,7 km 13 C (cont.)

1(48) 2(40) 3(47) 4(31) 5(49) 6(35) 7(54) 8(34) 9(33)

10(41) 11(50) 12(55) 13(88) Finish

7 677 Васил Зашев 22:49 3:24 +0:41 (5) 5:59 +1:13 (6) 7:27 +1:35 (7) 11:12 +2:18 (6) 11:56 +2:22 (6) 14:09 +2:38 (6) 15:14 +2:57 (6) 18:08 +4:09 (7) 18:25 +4:09 (6)
Карлък Смолян 3:24 +0:41 (5) 2:35 +0:40 (10) 1:28 +0:22 (9) 3:45 +0:54 (7) 0:44 +0:06 (6) 2:13 +0:24 (6) 1:05 +0:19 (10) 2:54 +1:12 (13) 0:17 +0:01 (3)

19:42 +4:10 (6) 21:45 +4:57 (7) 22:10 +5:01 (7) 22:39 +5:03 (7) 22:48 +5:03 (7)
1:17 +0:18 (4) 2:03 +0:47 (10) 0:25 +0:05 (6) 0:29 +0:07 (8) 0:09 +0:00 (2)

8 272 Ивайло Цонев 22:52 4:41 +1:58 (14) 7:05 +2:19 (12) 8:27 +2:35 (11) 12:06 +3:12 (8) 13:13 +3:39 (9) 15:28 +3:57 (8) 16:25 +4:08 (8) 18:25 +4:26 (8) 18:44 +4:28 (8)

Вариант 5 Търговище 4:41 +1:58 (14) 2:24 +0:29 (6) 1:22 +0:16 (6) 3:39 +0:48 (6) 1:07 +0:29 (14) 2:15 +0:26 (7) 0:57 +0:11 (6) 2:00 +0:18 (4) 0:19 +0:03 (8)

20:02 +4:30 (8) 21:46 +4:58 (8) 22:17 +5:08 (8) 22:39 +5:03 (8) 22:52 +5:06 (8)

1:18 +0:19 (6) 1:44 +0:28 (5) 0:31 +0:11 (11) 0:22 0:00 (1) 0:12 +0:03 (11)

9 339 Васил Николов 24:16 4:12 +1:29 (11) 6:51 +2:05 (11) 8:06 +2:14 (9) 12:35 +3:41 (10) 13:40 +4:06 (10) 15:58 +4:27 (10) 16:59 +4:42 (10) 19:11 +5:12 (9) 19:38 +5:22 (9)
Сини камъни Сливен 4:12 +1:29 (11) 2:39 +0:44 (11) 1:15 +0:09 (3) 4:29 +1:38 (10) 1:05 +0:27 (12) 2:18 +0:29 (8) 1:01 +0:15 (7) 2:12 +0:30 (6) 0:27 +0:11 (12)

21:05 +5:33 (9) 23:07 +6:19 (9) 23:37 +6:28 (9) 24:05 +6:29 (9) 24:15 +6:30 (9) 11:25

1:27 +0:28 (9) 2:02 +0:46 (8) 0:30 +0:10 (10) 0:28 +0:06 (4) 0:10 +0:01 (4) *49

10 129 Даниил Гросу 24:30 3:54 +1:11 (9) 6:25 +1:39 (8) 7:48 +1:56 (8) 12:19 +3:25 (9) 13:13 +3:39 (8) 15:50 +4:19 (9) 16:53 +4:36 (9) 19:24 +5:25 (10) 19:41 +5:25 (10)

СЮТ Кишинев 3:54 +1:11 (9) 2:31 +0:36 (8) 1:23 +0:17 (7) 4:31 +1:40 (11) 0:54 +0:16 (9) 2:37 +0:48 (10) 1:03 +0:17 (8) 2:31 +0:49 (9) 0:17 +0:01 (3)

21:25 +5:53 (10) 23:27 +6:39 (10) 23:51 +6:42 (10) 24:19 +6:43 (10) 24:29 +6:44 (10)

1:44 +0:45 (11) 2:02 +0:46 (8) 0:24 +0:04 (5) 0:28 +0:06 (4) 0:10 +0:01 (7)

11 126 Дмитрий Арабаджи 25:28 3:53 +1:10 (8) 6:26 +1:40 (9) 8:15 +2:23 (10) 12:57 +4:03 (11) 13:45 +4:11 (11) 16:33 +5:02 (11) 17:38 +5:21 (11) 20:21 +6:22 (11) 20:39 +6:23 (11)

СЮТ Кишинев 3:53 +1:10 (8) 2:33 +0:38 (9) 1:49 +0:43 (12) 4:42 +1:51 (12) 0:48 +0:10 (7) 2:48 +0:59 (12) 1:05 +0:19 (10) 2:43 +1:01 (11) 0:18 +0:02 (6)

22:06 +6:34 (11) 24:11 +7:23 (11) 24:40 +7:31 (11) 25:14 +7:38 (11) 25:27 +7:42 (11)

1:27 +0:28 (9) 2:05 +0:49 (11) 0:29 +0:09 (7) 0:34 +0:12 (12) 0:13 +0:04 (13)

12 465 Илиян Бочуков 26:55 4:23 +1:40 (12) 7:10 +2:24 (13) 8:48 +2:56 (13) 13:12 +4:18 (12) 14:06 +4:32 (12) 16:42 +5:11 (12) 18:19 +6:02 (12) 21:04 +7:05 (12) 21:26 +7:10 (12)
Диана Ямбол 4:23 +1:40 (12) 2:47 +0:52 (13) 1:38 +0:32 (10) 4:24 +1:33 (9) 0:54 +0:16 (9) 2:36 +0:47 (9) 1:37 +0:51 (14) 2:45 +1:03 (12) 0:22 +0:06 (10)

23:48 +8:16 (12) 25:43 +8:55 (12) 26:12 +9:03 (12) 26:45 +9:09 (12) 26:55 +9:09 (12)

2:22 +1:23 (14) 1:55 +0:39 (7) 0:29 +0:09 (7) 0:33 +0:11 (11) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

13 150 Егор Юдин 27:56 3:59 +1:17 (10) 6:40 +1:55 (10) 8:39 +2:48 (12) 13:36 +4:43 (13) 14:32 +4:59 (13) 17:56 +6:26 (13) 19:24 +7:08 (13) 22:01 +8:03 (13) 22:30 +8:15 (13)

СЮТ Кишинев 3:59 +1:17 (10) 2:41 +0:46 (12) 1:59 +0:53 (13) 4:57 +2:06 (13) 0:56 +0:18 (11) 3:24 +1:35 (13) 1:28 +0:42 (13) 2:37 +0:55 (10) 0:29 +0:13 (13)

24:32 +9:01 (13) 26:39 +9:52 (13) 27:14 +10:06 (13) 27:44 +10:09 (13) 27:56 +10:10 (13)

2:02 +1:03 (13) 2:07 +0:51 (12) 0:35 +0:15 (13) 0:30 +0:08 (9) 0:11 +0:02 (10)

14 668 Валентин Цонев 41:16 4:28 +1:45 (13) 7:29 +2:43 (14) 9:33 +3:41 (14) 16:07 +7:13 (14) 17:13 +7:39 (14) 21:03 +9:32 (14) 22:23 +10:06 (14) 26:15 +12:16 (14) 35:28 +21:12 (14)
